		g <sup>a</sup> n an an	,	
FORM No. 887-Oregon Truss Doed Series-TRUSTEE'S DEED OF	RECONVEYANCE.	- 2559		
20216	DEED OF RECONVE		ENSINESS LAW PUBLISHING CO	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PR	RESENTS T		" o! <u>M83</u> Pc	'ge 192
certain trust deed dated March 22 aka JEANETTE D. WRIGHT in the Mortgage Records of Klama page 37.74 or as document/tee		undersigned t	rustee or sugar	
in the Mortgage Records of	th as granto	r and recorded	elivered by JEANE	TTE WRIGHT
in the Mortgage Records of	e/file/instrument/mi	Oregon, in boo	k/reel/volume No.	
	"J WESCHINAA on Latt.			Cim Maria and
Lot 2, Block 3, Tract No State of Oregon.	D. 1007, WINC	HESTER in	••••	
			I the County	of Klamath
$\sim$				
)				
(IF SPACE INSUESION				
	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION			
out any covenant or warranty, express as it	and performed, hereb	request to reco	onvey, reciting that	the obligation
and to said described in and to said described	1 promises t	ersons legally a	entitled therete all	ey, but with-
In constant a star	- premises by virtue	of said trust d	eed.	of the estate
feminine and neuter and the singular includes the	r the context hereof he plural.	so requires, th	e masculine dendo-	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the underside			entite gender	includes the
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersig a corporation, it has caused its corporate name officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its DATED:	to be signed and it	cuted this ins	trument; if the un	dersigned in
DATED:February3, 1983	s Board of Directors	,	al to be affixed her	eunto by its
, 1983		m	Begg	
If executed by a corporation,				
(If the trustee who signs above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) (ORS o	·······		Tustee	
STATE OF OREGON,				
County of Marion ss. February 3 to 83	SIATE OF OREGON	V, County of		) 85
	Personally appea	ared .	••••	
Personally appeared the above named	each for himself and -		who, being	duly sweet
			ner, and say that the lo	ormer is the
ent to its			ecretary of	attor is the
	and that the seal affixe	d to the toresoin	6 ine(	orporation
	of said corporation and halt of said corporation them acknowledged said Before me:	that said instruct by authority of i	nent was signed and set ts board of directory	porate seal aled in be-
	them acknowledged said Before me:	i instrument to b	e its voluntary act and	deed.
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 4-25 86	Notary Public for Orego			OFFICIAL SEAL)
	My commission expires:			
Jeanette Wright 5811 Homedale		0		
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	]	STATE OF	OREGON,	1
Neal H Ball		County o	Klamath	<b>ss.</b>
F. U. Box 497		L Certi	to they at	······
GRANTER NAME 97383	1	8	ceived for record	on the
ecording return to:	SPACE RESERVED			
Jeanette Wright 4503 Sturdivert	FOR RECORDER S USE	page 1926	or and	18.3 <sub>on</sub>
4503 Sturdivant Klamath Falls, OR 97601		instrument/m	or as document/fe	e/file/
NAME ADDR 97601			on Bages of said C	Ottot.
change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.		Witness County affixed	mu hoad	eal of
5811 Homedale		and and e	1.	
Klamath Falls, OR 97383		NAME	ehn County	Clerk
NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP		By mul	hedrew	
	A statistical statistical design of the statistical sta statistical statistical statist	ree/\$4.(	DO	eputy .

. . . . .